SALEM RESTAURANT LIST

The restaurants listed are only suggestions. Starr does not endorse any restaurant.
This list is subject to change as restaurants may have closed or changed their hours of operation.
In October, expect long waits; some restaurants accept reservations while others are walk-ins only.

Salem.org food and drink features a comprehensive list of

breweries, quick bites, restaurants, and sweet treats.

Some restaurant reservations can be made via Open Table or Resy

NEAR WATERFRONT DISTRICT/WHARF AREA

Brodie’s Seaport — 215 Derby St

Fried seafood, pasta, comfort foods

Sea Level Oyster Bar — 94 Wharf St

Fresh seafood, raw bar, pizza, sandwiches

Amazing Pizza — 62 Wharf St

Pizza, Italian entrees, sandwiches

Mainstay Social (at Salem Waterfront Hotel) - 225 Derby St
New England favorites, seafood, bistro fare

Longboards Restaurant & Bar — 76 Wharf St
Sandwiches, burgers, flatbreads, seafood on the harbor
Finz Salem — 86 Wharf St

Upscale-casual seafood, steak, salads, sandwiches on the harbor
Antique Table — 26 Congress St

Tapas, salads, pasta, pizza, sandwiches (opens at 5pm)
Bambolina — 288 Derby St

Pizza

Notch Brewery & Tap Room — 283 Derby St
Brewery with limited German-inspired menu

Trade House — 156 Derby St

Globally inspired dishes

Mercy Tavern — 148 Derby St

Gastropub with international and New England comfort food

978-594-8490

978-741-0555

978-594-4102

978-619-1160

978-745-6659

978-744-8485

781-268-1302

978-594-8709

978-412-7674

978-741-4436


https://www.salem.org/food-and-drink/all/
https://www.opentable.com/s?dateTime=2025-10-01T19%3A00%3A00&covers=2&latitude=42.520609&longitude=-70.894604&metroId=7&originalTerm=salem%20massachusetts&areaId=geohash%3Adrt9fu8h&suggestedSearchName=Salem%20Massachusetts&shouldUseLatLongSearch=false&originCorrelationId=371da9f7-b283-431e-af4d-6c97f218415d&corrid=cc067f87-7ae1-4d14-b553-463607781487&queryUnderstandingType=none&showMap=true&sortBy=web_conversion
https://resy.com/cities/salem-ma/search?seats=2&date=2025-10-02&activeView=list
https://www.brodiesseaport.com/
https://sealeveloysterbar.com/
https://amazingpizzama.com/
https://salemwaterfronthotel.com/amenities/mainstay-social/
https://www.longboardsbar.com/
https://hipfinz.com/
https://antiquetableasado.com/
https://www.bambolinarestaurant.com/
https://www.notchbrewing.com/notchsalem
https://tradehousesalem.com/
https://www.mercysalem.com/pub/

NEAR ESSEX STREET PEDESTRIAN MALL/SALEM WITCH MUSEUM

Red’s Sandwich Shop — 15 Central St.

sandwiches, breakfast (closes at 2pm)

The Roof — 209 Essex St (roof of Hotel Salem)
Mexican

Red Line Cafe — 188 Essex St

Sandwiches, salads, breakfast (closes at 5pm)

Village Tavern — 168 Essex St

American pub grub, pizza, burgers, wraps, salads

978-745-3527

978-451-4814

978-744-2235

978-744-2858

Essex’s NY Pizza & Deli — 2 E India Square Mall (in Witch City Mall)978-741-1383

Pizza, sandwiches, salads, soups, pasta

Not Ya Mama’s Vegan Cafe — 7 Church St (in Witch City Mall)
Vegan sandwiches, salads, wraps (closes 4pm on weekends)
Thai Place — 7 Church St (in Witch City Mall)

Thai cuisine

Dire Wolf Tavern — 87 Washington St

Sandwiches, New American, sushi

Fountain Place — 232 Essex St

Sandwiches, soups, paninis (closes at 3pm)

Turner’s Seafood @ Lyceum Hall — 43 Church St
Seafood & oyster bar with historic charm

Rockafellas — 231 Essex St

Modern American cuisine, burgers, salads, flatbreads

Boston Burger Company — 133 Washington St

Burgers, sandwiches, gourmet fries

Adriatic Restaurant — 155 Washington St
Mediterranean cuisine, pasta, pizza

Ledger Restaurant & Bar — 125 Washington St
Upscale New England cuisine (opens 5pm)

Bella Verona — 107 Essex St

Italian cuisine (opens 4pm on weekends)

Olde Main Street Pub — 121 Essex St

Creative contemporary burgers, handhelds

Nathaniel’s Restaurant at Hawthorn Hotel — 18 Washington Sq
Classic New England meals with 1920’s vibe (opens 5pm)
The Tavern at Hawthorn Hotel - 18 Washington Sq

Burgers, sandwiches, pub fare

351-666-0739

978-741-8008

978-744-9600

978-744-9572

978-745-7665

978-745-2411

978-414-5910

978-594-1832

978-594-1908

978-825-9911

978-594-8188

978-825-4311

978-825-4311

revised 10/2/25


https://redssandwichshop.com/
https://www.theroofsalem.com/
https://redlinecafesalem.com/
https://villagetavernsalem.com/
https://www.essexsnypizza.com/
https://notyamamascafe.com/?utm_source=google
https://www.thaiplacesalem.net/
https://www.direwolfsalem.com/
https://www.fountainplacerestaurant.com/
https://www.turners-seafood.com/salem-ma
https://rockafellasofsalem.com/
https://bostonburgercompany.com/bbc-home
https://adriaticrestaurantandbar.com/
https://www.ledgersalem.com/
https://www.bellaverona.com/
https://oldemainstpub.com/
https://www.hawthornehotel.com/dining/nathaniels/
https://www.hawthornehotel.com/dining/the-tavern/

