SALEM RESTAURANT LIST

The restaurants listed are only suggestions. Starr does not endorse any restaurant.

This list is subject to change as restaurants may have closed or changed their hours of operation.

In October, expect long waits; some restaurants accept reservations while others are walk-ins only.

<u>Salem.org food and drink</u> features a comprehensive list of breweries, quick bites, restaurants, and sweet treats.
 Some restaurant reservations can be made via <u>Open Table</u> or <u>Resy</u>

NEAR WATERFRONT DISTRICT/WHARF AREA

Brodie's Seaport – 215 Derby St	978-594-8490
Fried seafood, pasta, comfort foods	
<u>Sea Level Oyster Bar</u> – 94 Wharf St	978-741-0555
Fresh seafood, raw bar, pizza, sandwiches	
Amazing Pizza – 62 Wharf St	978-594-4102
Pizza, Italian entrees, sandwiches	
Mainstay Social (at Salem Waterfront Hotel) - 225 Derby St	978-619-1160
New England favorites, seafood, bistro fare	
Longboards Restaurant & Bar – 76 Wharf St	978-745-6659
Sandwiches, burgers, flatbreads, seafood on the harbor	
<u>Finz Salem</u> – 86 Wharf St	978-744-8485
Upscale-casual seafood, steak, salads, sandwiches on the harbor	
Antique Table – 26 Congress St	781-268-1302
Tapas, salads, pasta, pizza, sandwiches (opens at 5pm)	
Bambolina – 288 Derby St	978-594-8709
Pizza	
Notch Brewery & Tap Room – 283 Derby St	978-412-7674
Brewery with limited German-inspired menu	
<u>Trade House</u> – 156 Derby St	
Globally inspired dishes	
Mercy Tavern – 148 Derby St	978-741-4436
Gastropub with international and New England comfort food	

NEAR ESSEX STREET PEDESTRIAN MALL/SALEM WITCH MUSEUM

Red's Sandwich Shop – 15 Central St. sandwiches, breakfast (closes at 2pm)	978-745-3527	
<u>The Roof</u> – 209 Essex St (roof of Hotel Salem)	978-451-4814	
Mexican		
Red Line Cafe – 188 Essex St	978-744-2235	
Sandwiches, salads, breakfast (closes at 5pm)		
<u>Village Tavern</u> – 168 Essex St	978-744-2858	
American pub grub, pizza, burgers, wraps, salads		
Essex's NY Pizza & Deli – 2 E India Square Mall (in Witch City Mall) 978-741-1383		
Pizza, sandwiches, salads, soups, pasta		
Not Ya Mama's Vegan Cafe - 7 Church St (in Witch City Mall)	351-666-0739	
Vegan sandwiches, salads, wraps (closes 4pm on weekends)		
<u>Thai Place</u> – 7 Church St (in Witch City Mall)	978-741-8008	
Thai cuisine		
<u>Dire Wolf Tavern</u> – 87 Washington St	978-744-9600	
Sandwiches, New American, sushi		
Fountain Place – 232 Essex St	978-744-9572	
Sandwiches, soups, paninis (closes at 3pm)		
Turner's Seafood @ Lyceum Hall – 43 Church St	978-745-7665	
Seafood & oyster bar with historic charm		
Rockafellas – 231 Essex St	978-745-2411	
Modern American cuisine, burgers, salads, flatbreads		
Boston Burger Company – 133 Washington St	978-414-5910	
Burgers, sandwiches, gourmet fries		
Adriatic Restaurant – 155 Washington St	978-594-1832	
Mediterranean cuisine, pasta, pizza		
Ledger Restaurant & Bar – 125 Washington St	978-594-1908	
Upscale New England cuisine (opens 5pm)		
Bella Verona – 107 Essex St	978-825-9911	
Italian cuisine (opens 4pm on weekends)		
Olde Main Street Pub – 121 Essex St	978-594-8188	
Creative contemporary burgers, handhelds		
Nathaniel's Restaurant at Hawthorn Hotel – 18 Washington Sq	978-825-4311	
Classic New England meals with 1920's vibe (opens 5pm)		
The Tavern at Hawthorn Hotel - 18 Washington Sq	978-825-4311	
Burgers, sandwiches, pub fare		